Gilltig von 31.12.2024 bis 31.12.2024

Dresden HiilBe-Gymnasium-Dresden Kaditz Am Vorwerksfeld
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Dresden HiilBe-Gymnasium-Dresden Kaditz Am Vorwerksfeld

SAMSTAG

Dresden Reick HuilBe-Gymnasium (1) 16.41 17.03 17.33 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37| 21.03 21.25| 21.55| 22.25| 22.55
Dresden HiilBestraBe (1 16.42 17.04 17.34 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.38| 21.04 21.26| 21.56| 22.26| 22.56
Dresden Lohrmannstrale 16.43 17.05 17.35 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39| 21.05 21.27| 21.57| 22.27| 22.57
Dresden Enno-Heidebroek-Str. 16.44 17.06 17.36 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.40| 21.06 21.28| 21.58| 22.28| 22.58
Dresden S-Bahnhof Reick 16.45 17.07 17.37 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41| 21.07 21.29| 21.59| 22.29| 22.59
Dresden NatherstraBe 16.46 17.08 17.38 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.42| 21.08 21.30| 22.00| 22.30| 23.00
Dresden GasanstaltstraBe 16.47 17.09 17.39 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43| 21.09 21.31| 22.01| 22.31| 23.01
DD Fraunhofer-Institutszentrum 16.48 17.10 17.40 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.44| 21.10 21.32| 22.02| 22.32| 23.02
Dresden Grunaer Weg an| 16.49 17.11 17.41 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.45| 21.11 21.33| 22.03| 22.33| 23.03
Dresden Grunaer Weg ab| 16.49 17.11 17.41 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.45| 21.11 21.33| 22.03| 22.33| 23.03
Dresden ZwinglistraBe 16.51 17.13 17.43 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 2017 20.47| 21.13 21.35| 22.05| 22.35| 23.05
Dresden SchneebergstraBe 16.52 17.14 17.44 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48| 21.14 21.36| 22.06| 22.36| 23.06
Dresden Hepkeplatz 16.54 17.16 17.46 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50| 21.16 21.38| 22.08| 22.38| 23.08
Dresden BergmannstraBe 16.55 17.18 17.48 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51| 21.17 21.39| 22.09| 22.39| 23.09
Dresden SpenerstraBe 16.56 17.19 17.49 18.22 18.52 19.22 19,52 2022 20.52| 21.18 21.40| 22,10| 22.40| 23,10
Dresden SpenerstraBe 17.03 ‘ 17.33 18.03 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.36 ‘ 21.24 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Dresden Spenerstra3e 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.24
Dresden MosenstraBe 16.57| 17.05| 17.20| 17.35| 17.50| 18.05| 18.23| 18.38| 18.53| 19.08| 19.23| 19.38| 19.53| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53| 21.19| 21.25| 21.41| 22.11| 22.41| 23.11
Dresden Fetscherplatz (8) 16.58| 17.06| 17.21| 17.36| 17.51| 18.06| 18.24| 18.39| 18.54| 19.09| 19.24| 19.39| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.20| 21.26| 21.42| 22.12| 22.42| 23.12
Dresden GabelsbergerstraBe 17.00| 17.08| 17.23| 17.38| 17.53| 18.08| 18.26| 18.41| 18.56| 19.11| 19.26| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.22| 21.27| 21.44| 22.14| 22.44| 23.14
DD Blasewitzer/FetscherstraBe 17.01| 17.09| 17.24| 17.39| 17.54| 18.09| 18.27| 18.42| 18.57| 19.12| 19.27| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.23| 21.28| 21.45| 22.15| 22.45| 23.15
Dresden Augsburger StraBe an| 17.03| 17.11| 17.26| 17.41| 17.56| 18.11| 18.29| 18.44| 18.59| 19.14| 19.29| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.25| 21.30| 21.47| 22.17| 22.47| 23.17
Dresden Augsburger StraBe ab| 17.03| 17.11| 17.26| 17.41| 17.56| 18.11| 18.29| 18.44| 18.59| 19.14| 19.29| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.25| 21.30| 21.47| 22.17| 22.47| 23.17
Dresden Universitatsklinikum 17.04| 17.12| 17.27| 17.42| 17.57| 18.12| 18.30| 18.45| 19.00| 19.15| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.26| 21.31| 21.48| 22.18| 22.48| 23.18
Dresden PfotenhauerstraBe 17.06| 17.14| 17.29| 17.44| 17.59| 18.14| 18.32| 18.47| 19.02| 19.17| 19.32| 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.02| 21.28| 21.33| 21.50| 22.20| 22.50| 23.20
Dresden Kéthe-Kollwitz-Ufer 17.07| 17.15] 17.30| 17.45| 18.00| 18.15| 18.33| 18.48| 19.03| 19.18| 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48| 21.03| 21.29| 21.34| 21.51| 22.21| 22.51| 23.21
Dresden WaldschléBchen (4) 17.08| 17.16| 17.31| 17.46| 18.01| 18.16| 18.34| 18.49| 19.04| 19.19| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.30| 21.35| 21.52| 22.22| 22.52| 23.22
DD Landesdirektion Sachsen an| 17.10| 17.18| 17.33| 17.48| 18.03| 18.18| 18.36| 18.51| 19.06| 19.21| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.32| 21.36| 21.54| 22.24| 22.54| 23.24
DD Landesdirektion Sachsen ab| 17.10| 17.18| 17.33| 17.48| 18.03| 18.18| 18.36| 18.51| 19.06| 19.21| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.32| 21.36| 21.54| 22.24| 22.54| 23.24
Dresden Marienallee 17.11| 17.19| 17.34| 17.49| 18.04| 18.19| 18.37| 18.52| 19.07| 19.22| 19.37| 19.52| 20.07| 20.22| 20.37| 20.52| 21.07| 21.33| 21.37| 21.55| 22.25| 22.55| 23.25
Dresden Hans-Oster-StraBe 17.12| 17.20| 17.35| 17.50| 18.05| 18.20| 18.38| 18.53| 19.08| 19.23| 19.38| 19.53| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53| 21.08| 21.34| 21.38| 21.56| 22.26| 22.56| 23.26
Dresden Stauffenbergallee 17.13| 17.21] 17.36| 17.51| 18.06| 18.21| 18.39| 18.54| 19.09| 19.24| 19.39| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.09| 21.35| 21.39| 21.57| 22.27| 22.57| 23.27
Dresden Rudolf-Leonhard-StraBe 17.14| 17.22| 17.37| 17.52| 18.07| 18.22| 18.40| 18.55| 19.10| 19.25| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.36| 21.40| 21.58| 22.28| 22.58| 23.28
Dresden SchanzenstraBe 17.15| 17.23| 17.38| 17.53| 18.08| 18.23| 18.41| 18.56| 19.11| 19.26| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11| 21.37| 21.41| 21.59| 22.29| 22.59| 23.29
Dresden BuchenstraBe 17.16| 17.24| 17.39| 17.54| 18.09| 18.24| 18.42| 18.57| 19.12| 19.27| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.12| 21.38| 21.42| 22.00| 22.30| 23.00| 23.30
Dresden BérwalderStraBe%U 17.17| 17.25| 17.40| 17.55| 18.10| 18.25| 18.43| 18.58| 19.13| 19.28| 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.13| 21.39| 21.43| 22.01| 22.31| 23.01| 23.31
Dresden Oberauer StraBe (1) 17.18| 17.26| 17.41| 17.56| 18.11| 18.26| 18.44| 18.59| 19.14| 19.29| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.14| 21.40| 21.44| 22.02| 22.32| 23.02| 23.32
DD Sankt-Pauli-Friedhof 17.19| 17.27| 17.42| 17.57| 18.12| 18.27| 18.45| 19.00| 19.15| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.15| 21.41| 21.45| 22.03| 22.33| 23.03| 23.33
Dresden Maxim-Gorki-StraBe 17.20| 17.28| 17.43| 17.58| 18.13| 18.28| 18.46| 19.01| 19.16| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16| 21.42| 21.46| 22.04| 22.34| 23.04| 23.34
Dresden Bthrachenber%e 17.21| 17.29| 17.44| 17.59| 18.14| 18.29| 18.47| 19.02| 19.17| 19.32| 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.02| 21.17| 21.43| 21.47| 22.05| 22.35| 23.05| 23.35
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (2) 17.30| 17.45| 18.00| 18.15| 18.30| 18.48| 19.03| 19.18| 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48| 21.03| 21.18| 21.44 2.06| 22.36| 23.06
Dresden S-Bf. Pieschen 17.31| 17.46| 18.01| 18.16| 18.31| 18.49| 19.04| 19.19| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.19| 21.45 22.07| 22.37| 23.07
Dresden Wurzener StraBe (1) 17.33| 17.48| 18.03| 18.18| 18.33| 18.51| 19.06| 19.21| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.21| 21.47 22.09| 22.39| 23.09
Dresden Mickten 17.34| 17.49| 18.04| 18.19| 18.34| 18.52| 19.07| 19.22| 19.37| 19.52| 20.07| 20.22| 20.37| 20.52| 21.07| 21.22| 21.48 22.10| 22.40| 23.10
Dresden BunsenstraBe 17.36| 17.51| 18.06| 18.21| 18.36| 18.54| 19.09| 19.24| 19.39| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.09| 21.24| 21.50 22.12| 22.42| 23.12
Dresden WachterstraBe 17.37| 17.52| 18.07| 18.22| 18.37| 18.55| 19.10| 19.25| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.25| 21.51 22.13| 22.43| 23.13
Dresden ElbePark an 17.38| 17.53| 18.08| 18.23| 18.38| 18.56| 19.11| 19.26| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11| 21.26| 21.52 22.14| 22.44| 23.14
Dresden ElbePark ab 17.39| 17.54| 18.09| 18.24| 18.39| 18.56| 19.11| 19.26| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11| 21.26| 21.52 22.14| 22.44| 23.14
Dresden WashingtonstraBe 17.40| 17.55| 18.10| 18.25| 18.40| 18.57| 19.12| 19.27| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.12| 21.27| 21.53 22.15| 22.45| 23.15
Dresden Riegelplatz 17.41| 17.56| 18.11| 18.26| 18.41| 18.58| 19.13| 19.28| 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.13| 21.28| 21.54 22.16| 22.46| 23.16
Dresden Fiirstenhainer StraBe 17.42| 17.57| 18.12| 18.27| 18.42| 18.59| 19.14| 19.29| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.14| 21.29| 21.55 22.17| 22.47| 2317
Dresden Seewiesenweg 17.43| 17.58| 18.13| 18.28| 18.43| 19.00| 19.15| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.15| 21.30| 21.56 22.18| 22.48| 23.18
Dresden SpitzhausstraB3e 17.44| 17.59| 18.14| 18.29| 18.44| 19.01| 19.16| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16| 21.31| 21.57 22.19| 22.49| 23.19
Dresden Kaditz Am Vorwerksfeld 17.45| 18.00| 18.15] 18.30| 18.45| 19.02| 19.17| 19.32| 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.02| 21.17| 21.32| 21.58 22.20| 22.50| 23.20

SAMSTAG
Dresden Reick HulBe-Gymnasium (1) 23.10 0.55| 1.25| 1.55| 2.25| 2.56
Dresden HiilBestraBe (1 23.11 0.56| 1.26| 1.56| 2.26| 2.57
Dresden Lohrmannstrafie 23.12 0.57| 1.27| 1.57| 2.27| 2.58
Dresden Enno-Heidebroek-Str. 23.13 0.58| 1.28 1.58| 2.28| 2.59
Dresden S-Bahnhof Reick 23.14 0.59| 1.29| 1.59| 2.29| 2.59
Dresden NétherstraBe 23.15 1.00/ 1.30| 2.00| 2.30| 3.00
Dresden GasanstaltstraBe 23.16 1.01| 1.31| 2.01| 2.31| 3.01
DD Fraunhofer-Institutszentrum 23.17 1.02| 1.32| 2.02| 2.32| 3.02
Dresden Grunaer Weg an| 23.18 1.03| 1.33| 2.03| 2.33| 3.02
Dresden GrunaerWe% ab| 23.18 1.03| 1.33| 2.03| 233| 3.02
Dresden Betriebshof Gruna 0.28
Dresden TiergartenstraBe (4 0.29
Dresden TiergartenstraBe (2 0.29
Dresden Grunaer Weg 0.31
Dresden ZwinglistraBe 23.20 0.33 1.05| 1.35| 2.05 35| 3.04
Dresden SchneebergstraBe 23.21 0.34 1.06| 1.36| 2.06| 2.36| 3.05
Dresden Hepkeplatz 23.23 0.36 1.08/ 1.38| 2.08| 2.38| 3.06
Dresden BergmannstraBe 23.24 0.37 1.09] 1.39| 2.09] 2.39| 3.07
Dresden SpenerstraBe 2325 0.38 1,10| 1.40| 2.10 40
Dresden SpenerstraBe ‘ 0.53 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Dresden Spenerstra3e 0.54
Dresden MosenstraBe 23.26 0.39| 0.55| 1.11| 1.41] 2.11| 2.41| 3.09
Dresden Fetscherplatz (8) 23.27 0.40| 0.56| 1.12| 1.42| 2.12| 2.42| 3.10
Dresden GabelsbergerstraBe 23.29 0.42| 0.58| 1.14| 1.44| 2.14| 2.44| 3.11
DD Blasewitzer/FetscherstraBe 23.30 0.43| 0.59| 1.15| 1.45| 2.15| 2.45| 3.12
Dresden Augsburger StraBe an| 23.32 045 1.01| 117 1.47| 217| 2.47| 3.14
Dresden Augsburger StraBe ab| 23.32 045 1.01| 117\ 147 217| 247 3.14
Dresden Universitatsklinikum 23.33 046/ 102/ 118 148 218 248| 3.15
Dresden Johannstadt | 0.32 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Dresden Johannstadt 23.35 |
Dresden PfotenhauerstraBe 0.33| 0.48| 1.04| 1.20| 1.50| 2.20| 2.50| 3.17
Dresden Kathe-Kollwitz-Ufer 0.34| 0.49| 1.05| 1.21| 1.51| 221 251| 3.18
Dresden WaldschléBchen (4) 0.35| 0.50| 1.06| 1.22| 1.52| 2.22| 2.52| 3.19
DD Landesdirektion Sachsen an 0.37| 0.52| 1.08| 1.24| 1.54| 2.24| 2.54| 3.20
DD Landesdirektion Sachsen ab 0.37| 0.52| 1.08| 1.24| 1.54| 2.24| 2.54| 3.20
Dresden Marienallee 0.38| 0.53| 1.09| 1.25| 1.55| 2.25| 2.55| 3.21
Dresden Hans-Oster-StraBe 0.39| 0.54| 1.10| 1.26| 1.56| 2.26| 2.56| 3.22
Dresden Stauffenbergallee 0.40| 055 1.11| 1.27) 1.57| 227| 257| 3.23
Dresden Rudolf-Leonhard-StraBe 0.41| 056/ 1.12| 1.28| 1.58| 2.28| 2.58| 3.24
Dresden SchanzenstraBe 0.42| 057 1.13| 1.29] 159 229/ 259| 3.25
Dresden BuchenstraBe 0.43| 0.58| 1.14| 1.30| 2.00/ 2.30| 3.00| 3.26
Dresden Barwalder StraBe %1) 0.44| 0.59| 1.15| 1.31| 2.01| 2.31| 3.01| 3.27
Dresden Oberauer StraBe (1) 0.45| 1.00| 1.16| 1.32| 2.02| 2.32| 3.02| 3.28
DD Sankt-Pauli-Friedhof 0.46| 1.01] 1.17| 1.33| 2.03| 2.33| 3.03| 3.29
Dresden Maxim-Gorki-StraBe 0.47| 1.02| 1.18| 1.34| 2.04| 2.34| 3.04| 3.30
Dresden Btf Trachenberge 0.48| 1.03| 1.19| 135/ 205 235/ 305/ 3.31
Dresden Btf Trachenberge 023 | | | | | | |
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (2) 0.24| 0.49| 1.04 1.36| 2.06| 2.36| 3.06| 3.32
Dresden S-Bf. Pieschen 0.25| 0.50| 1.05 1.37| 2.07| 2.37| 3.07| 3.33
Dresden Wurzener StraBe (1) 0.27| 0.52| 1.07 1.39| 2.09| 2.39| 3.09| 3.34
Dresden Mickten 0.28| 0.53| 1.08 1.40| 2.10| 2.40| 3.10| 3.35
Dresden BunsenstraBe 0.30| 0.55| 1.10 1.42| 2.12| 2.42| 3.12| 3.37
Dresden WachterstraBe 0.31| 0.56| 1.11 1.43| 2.13| 2.43| 3.13| 3.38
Dresden ElbePark an 0.32| 0.57| 1.12 1.44| 2.14| 2.44| 3.14| 3.39
Dresden ElbePark ab 0.32| 0.57| 1.12 1.44| 2.14| 2.44| 3.14| 3.39
Dresden WashingtonstraBe 0.33| 0.58| 1.13 1.45/ 215/ 245 3.15 3.40
Dresden Riegelplatz 0.34| 0.59| 1.14 1.46| 2.16| 2.46| 3.16| 3.41
Dresden Fiirstenhainer StraBe 0.35/ 1.00| 1.15 1.47| 217\ 2.47| 3.17| 3.42
Dresden Seewiesenweg 0.36| 1.01| 1.16 1.48| 2.18| 2.48| 3.18| 3.43
Dresden SpitzhausstraBe 0.37| 1.02| 1.17 1.49| 2.19| 2.49| 3.19| 3.44
Dresden Kaditz Am Vorwerksfeld 0.38] 1.03] 1.18 1.50] 2.20| 2.50| 3.20| 3.45

lhre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan
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Dresden Kaditz Am Vorwerksfeld-Dresden HiilBe-Gymnasium

SAMSTAG

Dresden Kaditz Am Vorwerksfeld 17.15| 17.30| 17.45| 18.05| 18.20| 18.35| 18.50| 19.05| 19.20| 19.35| 19.50| 20.05| 20.20| 20.35| 20.50| 21.10| 21.15| 21.25| 21.40| 22.10| 22.40| 23.10| 23.20
Dresden SpitzhausstraBe 17.16| 17.31| 17.46| 18.06| 18.21| 18.36| 18.51| 19.06| 19.21| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.11| 21.16| 21.26| 21.41| 22.11| 22.41| 23.11| 23.21
Dresden Seewiesenweg 17.17| 17.32| 17.47| 18.07| 18.22| 18.37| 18.52| 19.07| 19.22| 19.37| 19.52| 20.07 | 20.22| 20.37| 20.52| 21.12| 21.17| 21.27| 21.42| 22.12| 22.42| 23.12| 23.22
Dresden Firstenhainer StraBe 17.18| 17.33| 17.48| 18.08| 18.23| 18.38| 18.53| 19.08| 19.23| 19.38| 19.53| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53| 21.13| 21.18| 21.28| 21.43| 22.13| 22.43| 23.13| 23.23
Dresden Riegelplatz 17.19| 17.34| 17.49| 18.08| 18.23| 18.38| 18.53| 19.08| 19.23| 19.38| 19.53| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53| 21.13| 21.18| 21.28| 21.43| 22.13| 22.43| 23.13| 23.23
Dresden WashingtonstraBe 17.20| 17.35| 17.50| 18.09| 18.24| 18.39| 18.54| 19.09| 19.24| 19.39| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.14| 21.19| 21.29| 21.44| 22.14| 22.44| 23.14| 23.24
Dresden ElbePar an| 17.21| 17.36| 17.51| 18.10| 18.25| 18.40| 18.55| 19.10| 19.25| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.15| 21.20| 21.30| 21.45| 22.15| 22.45| 23.15| 23.25
Dresden ElbePark ab| 17.21| 17.36| 17.51| 18.10| 18.25| 18.40| 18.55| 19.10| 19.25| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.15| 21.20| 21.30| 21.45| 22.15| 22.45| 23.15| 23.25
Dresden WachterstraBe 17.22| 17.37| 17.52| 18.11| 18.26| 18.41| 18.56| 19.11| 19.26| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.16| 21.21| 21.31| 21.46| 22.16| 22.46| 23.16| 23.26
Dresden BunsenstraBe an| 17.23| 17.38| 17.53| 18.12| 18.27| 18.42| 18.57| 19.12| 19.27| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.17| 21.22| 21.32| 21.47| 22.17| 22.47| 23.17| 23.27
Dresden BunsenstraBe ab| 17.24| 17.38| 17.54| 18.12| 18.27| 18.42| 18.57| 19.12| 19.27| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.17| 21.22| 21.32| 21.47| 22.17| 22.47| 23.17| 23.27
Dresden Mickten (8 an| 17.25| 17.39| 17.55| 18.13| 18.28| 18.43| 18.58| 19.13| 19.28| 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.18| 21.23| 21.33| 21.48| 22.18| 22.48| 23.18| 23.28
Dresden Mickten (8 ab| 17.25| 17.39| 17.55| 18.13| 18.28| 18.43| 18.58| 19.13| 19.28| 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.18| 21.23| 21.33| 21.48| 22.18| 22.48| 23.18| 23.28
Dresden Wurzener Stra3e 17.27| 17.41] 17.57| 18.15| 18.30| 18.45| 19.00| 19.15| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.20| 21.25| 21.35| 21.50| 22.20| 22.50| 23.20| 23.30
Dresden S-Bf. Pieschen an| 17.28| 17.42| 17.58| 18.16| 18.31| 18.46| 19.01| 19.16| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.21| 21.26| 21.36| 21.51| 22.21| 22.51| 23.21| 23.31
Dresden S-Bf. Pieschen ab| 17.28| 17.42| 17.58| 18.16| 18.31| 18.46| 19.01| 19.16| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.21| 21.26| 21.36| 21.51| 22.21| 22.51| 23.21| 23.31
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (4) 17.30| 17.44| 18.00| 18.18| 18.33| 18.48| 19.03| 19.18| 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48| 21.03| 21.23| 21.28| 21.38| 21.53| 22.23| 22.53| 23.23| 23.33
Dresden Btf Trachenberge an| 17.31| 17.45| 18.01| 18.19| 18.34| 18.49| 19.04| 19.19| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.24| 21.29| 21.39| 21.54| 22.24| 22.54| 23.24| 23.34
Dresden Btf Trachenberge ab| 17.31| 17.45| 18.01| 18.19| 18.34| 18.49| 19.04| 19.19| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.24 21.39| 21.54| 22.24| 22.54| 23.24
Dresden Maxim-Gorki-StraBe 17.32| 17.46| 18.02| 18.20| 18.35| 18.50| 19.05| 19.20| 19.35| 19.50| 20.05| 20.20| 20.35| 20.50| 21.05| 21.25 21.40| 21.55| 22.25| 22.55| 23.25
DD Sankt-Pauli-Friedhof an| 17.33| 17.47| 18.03| 18.21| 18.36| 18.51| 19.06| 19.21| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.26 21.41] 21.56| 22.26| 22.56| 23.26
DD Sankt-Pauli-Friedhof ab| 17.33| 17.47| 18.03| 18.21| 18.36| 18.51| 19.06| 19.21| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.26 21.41] 21.56| 22.26| 22.56| 23.26
Dresden Oberauer StraBe 17.35| 17.49| 18.05| 18.23| 18.38| 18.53| 19.08| 19.23| 19.38| 19.53| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53| 21.08| 21.28 21.43| 21.58| 22.28| 22.58| 23.28
Dresden Barwalder StraBe 17.36| 17.50| 18.06| 18.24| 18.39| 18.54| 19.09| 19.24| 19.39| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.09| 21.29 21.44| 21.59| 22.29| 22.59| 23.29
Dresden BuchenstraBe 17.37| 17.51| 18.07| 18.25| 18.40| 18.55| 19.10| 19.25| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.30 21.45| 22.00| 22.30| 23.00| 23.30
Dresden SchanzenstraBe 17.38| 17.52| 18.08| 18.26| 18.41| 18.56| 19.11| 19.26| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11| 21.31 21.46| 22.01| 22.31| 23.01| 23.31
Dresden Rudolf-Leonhard-StraBe 17.38| 17.52| 18.08| 18.26| 18.41| 18.56| 19.11| 19.26| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11| 21.31 21.46| 22.01| 22.31| 23.01| 23.31
Dresden Stauffenbergallee an| 17.40| 17.54| 18.10| 18.28| 18.43| 18.58| 19.13| 19.28| 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.13| 21.33 21.48| 22.03| 22.33| 23.03| 23.33
Dresden Stauffenbergallee ab| 17.40| 17.54| 18.10| 18.28| 18.43| 18.58| 19.13| 19.28| 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.13| 21.33 21.48| 22.03| 22.33| 23.03| 23.33
Dresden Hans-Oster-StraBe 17.41| 17.55| 18.11| 18.29| 18.44| 18.59| 19.14| 19.29| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.14| 21.34 21.49| 22.04| 22.34| 23.04| 23.34
Dresden Marienallee 17.42| 17.56| 18.12| 18.30| 18.45| 19.00| 19.15| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.15| 21.35 21.50| 22.05| 22.35| 23.05| 23.35
DD Landesdirektion Sachsen 17.43| 17.57| 18.13| 18.31| 18.46| 19.01| 19.16| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16| 21.36 21.51| 22.06| 22.36| 23.06| 23.36
Dresden WaldschléBchenstraBe 17.44| 17.58| 18.14| 18.32| 18.47| 19.02| 19.17| 19.32| 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.02| 21.17| 21.37 21.52| 22.07| 22.37| 23.07| 23.37
DresdenWaIdschléBchent(S) 17.45| 17.59| 18.15| 18.33| 18.48| 19.03| 19.18| 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48| 21.03| 21.18| 21.38 21.53| 22.08| 22.38| 23.08| 23.38
Dresden Kéthe-Kollwitz-Ufer 17.48| 18.02| 18.18| 18.36| 18.51| 19.06| 19.21| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.21| 21.41 21.66| 22.11| 22.41| 23.11| 23.41
Dresden PfotenhauerstraBe 17.49| 18.03| 18.19| 18.37| 18.52| 19.07| 19.22| 19.37| 19.52| 20.07| 20.22| 20.37| 20.52| 21.07| 21.22| 21.42 21.67| 22.12| 22.42| 23.12| 23.42
Dresden Johannstadt | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 12343
Dresden Universitatsklinikum 17.51| 18.05| 18.21| 18.39| 18.54| 19.09| 19.24| 19.39| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.09| 21.24| 21.44 21.59| 22.14| 22.44| 23.14
Dresden Augsburger StraBe 17.52| 18.06| 18.22| 18.40| 18.55| 19.10| 19.25| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.25| 21.45 22.00| 22.15| 22.45| 23.15
DD Blasewitzer/FetscherstraBe 17.54| 18.08| 18.24| 18.42| 18.57| 19.12| 19.27| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.12| 21.27| 21.47 22.02| 22.17| 22.47| 23.17
Dresden GabelsbergerstraBe an| 17.55| 18.09| 18.25| 18.43| 18.58| 19.13| 19.28| 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.13| 21.28| 21.48 22.03| 22.18| 22.48| 23.18
Dresden GabelsbergerstraBe ab| 17.55| 18.09| 18.25| 18.43| 18.58| 19.13| 19.28| 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.13| 21.28| 21.48 22.03| 22.18| 22.48| 23.18
